

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
[in SLP(C)Nos.15974-15976/08]

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr Madhusudhan Saha, Adv.
Mr. Abhisekh Sarkar, Adv.
[in SLP(C)No.14306/09]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after the service is complete.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master